
European Taekwondo Under 21 Championships 2023

Men -54kg   Contestants: 34
THU 07 DEC 2023

Round of 64 Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round of 16 Round of 32 Round of 64

TZOURAS Georgios GRE

302
IVKOVIC Relja SRB

MANENKOV Maksym UKR

303
ORTIZ GARCIA Pepe ESP

ALESIO CAPOLINI Mathis FRA

304
DIMITROPOULOS Konstantinos GRE

MEHLMANN Daniel GER

305
CAN Haktan TUR

MELIKYAN Aleks ARM

306
VIVES SAEZ Isaac ESP

KURU Alihan TUR

307
TABACARI Igor MDA

ADEMI Bleron KOS

308
MIKLAVCIC Aljaz SLO

MAMMADOV Khidir AZE

309

201TSELIOS Theofanis GRE

IVAN Faruk eduard ROU

321

322

324

323

331

330 332

333

328

327

326

325

ROUNTARIS Stylianos GRE

KOVDRIA Kyrylo UKR

310

334 237 335

ILIC Nemanja SRB

YELALDI Kaan TUR

311

OTERO SOUSA Javier ESP

SARSOZA Zack GBR

312

MOLJ Domen SLO

GUMUS Feyyaz GER

313

ESCOLAR PARRA Ivan ESP

HADJICOSTI Prodromos angelos CYP

314

UZUN Murat semih TUR

BULAVCA Artiom MDA

315

MOLJ Ozbolt SLO

CHAHBARI Oubayd NED

316

KAFATARIDIS Ioannis GRE

DOS SANTOS Diego POR

DADASHOV Sayyad AZE

317

301

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest WDR: Win by Withdrawal DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior
(x) Seed PTF: Win by Final Score DSQ: Win by Disqualification R: Round
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European Taekwondo Under 21 Championships 2023

Men -74kg   Contestants: 31
THU 07 DEC 2023

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round of 16 Round of 32

AGUSHI Arnis KOS

BOUTHOUYAK Athman FRA
203

220

204
FOROSTIUK Matvii UKR

SITTEK Tomas CZE

231

230 232

233

235 239 236

SERRANO MACIAS Jesus ESP

KILIC Yigithan TUR
205

221

206
STYLIANIDIS Aris CYP

VULETIC Vuk MNE

CHARTOMATSIDIS Konstantinos GRE

ISMAYILZADA Nijat AZE
207

222

208
KORSAK Mykhailo UKR

CORDESCHI Francesco ITA

GASHI Jon KOS

223

209
MANYHERT Szasz ROU

KOVAC Ante CRO

AGUSHI Elion KOS

MILAN CANOVAS Juan antonio ESP

AKBABAOZ Muhammed buğrahan RTA

AYAZ Alperen TUR
212

225

213

CHARALAMBOUS Evangelos CYP

GKOGKOS Ioannis GRE

SPICK Maximilian GER

BARRUOL Uggo FRA
210

224

211

PANAGIOTIDIS Andronikos GRE

TEUT Vladimir MDA

CHUMACHENKO Andrii UKR

CAMMAERTS Troy BEL
214

226

215

KOVACIC Lin SLO

AGRISAN Stefan gabriel ROU

HRGOTA Leon CRO

AGUILAR Marcos ESP
216

227

217

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest WDR: Win by Withdrawal DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior
(x) Seed PTF: Win by Final Score DSQ: Win by Disqualification R: Round
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European Taekwondo Under 21 Championships 2023

Women -57kg   Contestants: 33
THU 07 DEC 2023

Round of 64 Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round of 16 Round of 32 Round of 64

MAKRYGIANNI Athina GRE

ENGSTROM Anna SWE 101
108

SOSNA Ashley GER

PETRIDI Aimilia CYP

103
COMAN Gabriela bianca ROU

DINKOVIC Lena CRO

104
SENYURT Aleyna TUR

VOURVOULAKI Sophia GRE

105
HAMZIC Dzejna BIH

HANSEN Kaja husby NOR

106
VAN WIJNGAARDEN Jada ESP

SAMANOVA Elizaveta MDA

107
NTOUFA Eleni GRE

KOSTENEVYCH Darya UKR

102
UGLEŠIĆ Marija CRO

CIROVIC Petra SRB

109
ROVITHIS Anastasia GER

121

122

124

123

131

130 132

133

128

127

126

125

VRABII Lolita MDA

KATSANTOURA Sofia GRE

110

135 238 136

PEREIRA Sara POR

STAMENKOVIC Teodora SRB

111

ARAS Senizcan TUR

MAROTO CORREDOR Irene ESP

112

VOLDERS Caroline BEL

HABIJANČIĆ Sara CRO

113

TORRES TENA Elena ESP

GUAITA Greta ITA

114

JELIC Ivona CRO

KRUSH Diana UKR

115

VUKIC Margarita CRO

BASHIROVA Leyla AZE

116

TEGGERI Markella CYP

MILIC Nikolina SRB

117

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest WDR: Win by Withdrawal DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior
(x) Seed PTF: Win by Final Score DSQ: Win by Disqualification R: Round
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European Taekwondo Under 21 Championships 2023

Women +73kg   Contestants: 18
THU 07 DEC 2023

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Semifinals Quarterfinals Round of 16 Round of 32

SOZOU Chryso CYP

HELVIGA Viktorija LAT
202.1

318

RIVADULLA Desiree ESP

129

329 228

229

134 240 234

HUSOVIC Esmeralda GER

319

KONSTANTONI Georgia anastasia GRE

KRAINOVA Marharyta UKR

320

ZELJKO Darija CRO

KITSIOU Agoritsa artemia GRE

118

KAVUKCUOGLU Zehra begum TUR

MATIC Magdalena CRO

HAMADACHE Emna FRA

120

ERGIN Huriye nur TUR

PASTOR Ainhoa ESP

119

ANTONIOU Sofia CYP

HRVAT Amina BIH

218

KUTS Mariia UKR

LJUBINKOVIC Anastasija SLO

PETANJEK Nika CRO

219

202

LEGEND RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest WDR: Win by Withdrawal DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior
(x) Seed PTF: Win by Final Score DSQ: Win by Disqualification R: Round
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